No.

N oo b W iN e

Name

KENNETH 'STEVEN DURHAM
ANGELA DESIREE MURRELL
BARBARA BREWEN RICHERSON
CLIFFIE JEANNETTE ROUTH
MARCELLA ANN SCHAEFER
ROBERTO BAEZA TORRES
TERESA TORRES

Early Voting Roster
April 22, 2021

State ID
1000027319
1019216441
1004739555
1215770336
1056624745
1004728602
1004723244

Precinct Ballot Style

4
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0002 Member District 4
0002 Member District 4
0001 Member District 3
0001 Member District 3
0001 Member District 3
0001 Member District 3
0001 Member District 3



