## Early Voting Roster April 22, 2021

No.	Name	State ID	Precinct	Ballot Style
1	KENNETH 'STEVEN DURHAM	1000027319	4	0002 Member District 4
2	ANGELA DESIREE MURRELL	1019216441	4	0002 Member District 4
3	BARBARA BREWEN RICHERSON	1004739555	2	0001 Member District 3
4	CLIFFIE JEANNETTE ROUTH	1215770336	4	0001 Member District 3
5	MARCELLA ANN SCHAEFER	1056624745	1	0001 Member District 3
6	ROBERTO BAEZA TORRES	1004728602	1	0001 Member District 3
7	TERESA TORRES	1004723244	1	0001 Member District 3